1
TiMOTION's JP3 series inline linear actuator was designed for low load
industrial applications where up to IP69K dust and liquid ingress protection is
necessary. It is best suited for applications with visual or compact installation
dimension requirements.  Hall sensors are optional for the JP3 which allow for
synchronization and position feedback.
General Features
Max. load	 2,000N (push/pull)

Motor Speed (5600RPM, Duty Cycle 20%: 2min on / 8min off)
5
JP3 Ordering Key
JP3
Version: 20240528-I
Load and Speed
Voltage
See page 9
IP Rating
Color
Direction of
Rear Attachment
(Counterclockwise)
See page 8
1 = 12V DC 2 = 24V DC 5 = 24V DC, PTC 6 = 12V DC, PTC
1 = Without
2 = IP54
3 = IP66
5 = IP66W
6 = IP66M
7 = IP68
8 = IP69K
1 = Black 2 = Pantone 428C
1 = 0°
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
See page 2
See page 6
See page 2
Rear Attachment
(mm)
See page 7
Front Attachment
(mm)
See page 7
1 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 4.2, depth 18.0, hole 10.2
1 = �Aluminum, slotless, hole 6.4
2 = Aluminum, slotless, hole 8.0
3 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 13.0, hole 10.0
4 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 13.0, hole 6.4
5 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 13.0, hole 8.0
6 = Aluminum, hole 10.0
Cable Length (mm)
Output Signal
Connector
See page 8
0 = Straight, 100 1 = Straight, 500 3 = Straight, 1000
0 = Without N = NPN Hall sensor * 2
1 = DIN 6P, 90° plug 2 = Tinned leads
Function of Limit
Switches
See page 8
1 = Two micro switches cut off the actuator at end of stroke
2 = Two micro switches cut off the actuator at end of stroke + third one in between sends signal
3 = Two micro switches send signal at end of stroke
4 = Two micro switches send signal at end of stroke + third one in between sends signal
Special Function
of Spindle
Subassembly
0 = Without (Standard)
6
JP3 Ordering Key Appendix
1. Calculate A+B+C = Y
2. Retracted length needs to ≥ Stroke + Y
Retracted Length (mm)
C. Output Signal
0 -
N +13
B. Stroke (mm)
20~150 -
151~200 -